Place
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Last

1 Blais-Belanger

1 Shepard
2 De Guzman

2 Billinghurst 11l

1 Yoo

1 Koch

1 Cramerus
1 Raynis

1 Hanahan
1 Simmons
1 Toothaker
1 Basile

1 Cole

1 Riviere

1 Cannone
1 LaVia

1 Freiman

1 McGrath
1 Heber

1 Small

1 Ridge

1 Horowitz
1 Barzallo

1 Yoder

1 Lunsford
1 Callaghan
1 Crocker

1 Canaux

1 Colcisca

1 Weininger
1 MacRae

1 Senturia

1 Cohen

1 Duval

1 McDowald
1Im

1 Amann

1 Kim

1 Frank

1 Landzberg
1 BreenlJr.
1lo

1 Leitch

1 Hesslegrave
1 Revich

1 Piskovatskov

First
Marc-Antoi
Conor C
Inaki P
Michael G
Justin H
Samuel
John H
Jake R
Nicholas C
Ariel J
Tycho N
EricJ
Joshua R
Benjamin P
Romain P
Dante
Samuel E
Matthew G
Mikhail A
Daniel M
Martin A
Charles
Juan
Brendon K
Keaton R
Sean M
lan A
Gabriel A
Tudor M
Gabriel A
Harrison J
Nicholas P
Jonathan L
Richard Ma
Curtis E
Alexander
Spencer K
Andrew J
Adam
Zachary B
Matthew
Ethan V
Tristen
Porter B
Mitchell
Anton

Division
CANADA
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
OREGON
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
ARIZONA
ILLINOIS
OREGON
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S.IDA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
OREGON
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
C2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
D2011
A2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
U
A2011
B2010
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Tomlinson

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 Heidecker
1 Mooney

1 Xu

1 Gardner

1 Poremski
1 Perez

1 Nesloney
3 Zeller

3 Woods

3 Hampton
1 Cotter

1 Castonguay
1 Engel

1 Ott

1 Aldadah

1 Patel

1 Le Meur

1 Beecham
1 Clay

1 Hoffmann
1 Chao

1 Connor

1 Ogbeide

1 Ischiropoulos
1 Zacharakis
1 Hutchinson
1 WANG

1 Wilson

1 Farley

1 Philippine
1 Brewster

1 Shlimak

1 Kleyman

1 Stine

1 Hammarberg
2 Honaker

2 Popovici

1 Johnson

1 French

1 Cheong

1 Dieck

1 Velestuk

1 Sloan

1 Guetersloh lll

First

Ryan B
Nicholas A
Philippe
MacGregor
Albert L
Eric A

John G
Denzel P
Sean M
Zachary A
Cameron D
Maxwell
Daniel P
Mathias
Hans R
James P
Waleed H
Sajan S
Arthur
Dominic L
Cameron
Michael S
Brian

Ryan T
Osamede T
Dean
Darius K
Jonathan W
Ql FAN
Nicolas H
Ryan N
Thibault N
Matthew L
Matthew U
Josh A
Charles R
Bryn L
Marshall A
Michael A
Elias B
Dylan
Robin
Julien C
Isaac R
Jacob J
John W

Division
OREGON
COLORADO
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
NEVADA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NIGERIA
PHILADELPH
GULFCST TX
CANADA
CANADA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S.IDA
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
NORTH TEX
NEW MEXICO

Classification
B2010
C2011
E2011
C2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
D2010
D2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
E2011
B2011
U
C2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
E2011
B2011
B2011
B2009
D2011
B2011
E2011
D2011
C2011
B2011
D2011
C2011
E2011
D2011
U
B2011
C2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
102
104
104
106
107
108
108
108
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Sless
1 Preradovic
1 Patel
1 Norby
1 Saiyid
1 Boudreau
1 Johnson
1 McDonald
1 Philippine
2 Grosenbaugh
2 McGinnis
2 Wilson
2 Yabrow
1 Shindell
1 El-Hage
3 Metcalf
3 Ghazaleh
3 Heber
1 Sedore
1 Cramerus
1 Antekeier
1 Lessard
1 Johnson
1 Hale
1 Petrosewicz
1 Voelkening
1 Mohun
2 Nollner
2 Burney
1 Simper
1 Sartorelli
1 Routkevitch
1 Ney
2 Zhou
2 Goncharko
1 Dealba-Yount
1 Pellegrino
1 Giles
1 Kaardal
1 Amsbaugh
1 Heinl
1 Blount
1 Shelanski
1 Hall
1 Paskaruk
1 Mcintosh

First
Alexander
Filip

Milan S
Haydon C
Danial A
Ryan M
Damien A
Gabriel R
Matthias A
Gus

Aidan K
Sean H
Jeffrey A
David M
Ali

Joshua L
Connor F
Alexsandr
Connor D
Matthew P
Aidan C
Daniel J
Wesley R
Rand D
Thomas "
Johann M
Alexander
Dakota W
Berkley C
Hunter C
Giacomo Y
Denis
David B
Yexinhao (
Roman
Luis-Anton
Frank
James M
Samuel
Travis M
Jonathon E
Joseph M
Isaac

Alex
Mykola G
Sadler K

Division

SO. TEXAS
NEVADA
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
CANADA
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
UTAH/S.IDA
CAPITOL
COLORADO
METRO NYC
CANADA
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
MT. VALLEY
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
LONG ISLND
CANADA
CANADA

Classification
C2011
B2009
C2011
U
D2010
A2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
D2011
U
E2011
U
C2011
U
C2011
C2011
U
C2011
E2011
E2011
U
D2010
D2011
D2011
D2011
U
C2011
D2011

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
140
142
142
144
145

Last

1 TRAN

2 Crouse

2 Lalor

2 Eliot

2 Elwers

1 Meranda
1 Eastman

First
QUOC-VAN
Wolfe R
Matson E
David
Alexander
Josh

Ely M

Division Classification
GULFCST TX U
GULFCST TX u

CANADA u
CANADA u
SAN DIEGO D2011

NEWENGLAND U
GULFCST TX U

New Rating/A4




Mens Epee - NAC Bl1l

Cadet Mens Epee

Event Results

Page 1

Place Last First
1 Blais-Belanger Marc-Antoi
2 Shepard Conor C
3T De Guzman Inaki P
3T Billinghurst. .. Michael G
5 Yoo Justin H
6 Koch Samuel

7 Cramerus John H

8 Raynis Jake R

9 Hanahan Nicholas C
10 Simmons Ariel J

11 Toothaker Tycho N
12 Basile Eric J

13 Cole Joshua R
14 Riviere Benjamin P
15 Cannone Romain P
16 LaVia Dante

17 Freiman Samuel E
18 McGrath Matthew G
19 Heber Mikhail A
20 Small Daniel M
21 Ridge Martin A
22 Horowitz Charles
23 Barzallo Juan J

24 Yoder Brendon K
25 Lunsford Keaton R
26 Callaghan Sean M

27 Crocker lan A

28 Canaux Gabriel A
29 Colcisca Tudor M
30 Weininger Gabriel A
31 MacRae Harrison J
32 Senturia Nicholas P
33 Cohen Jonathan L
34 Duval Richard Ma
35 McDowald Curtis E
36 Im Alexander
37 Amann Spencer K
38 Kim Andrew J
39 Frank Adam

40 Landzberg Zachary B
41 Breen Jr. Matthew
42 Lo Ethan V
43 Leitch Tristen
44 Hesslegrave Porter B
45 Revich Mitchell
46 Piskovatskov Anton

47 Tomlinson Ryan B

48 Campbel l-Kruger Nicholas A
49 Heidecker Philippe
50 Mooney MacGregor
51 Xu Albert L
52 Gardner Eric A

53 Poremski John G

54 Perez Denzel P
55 Nesloney Sean M

56 T Zeller Zachary A
56 T Woods Cameron D
56 T Hampton Maxwell

59 Cotter Daniel P
60 Castonguay Mathias
61 Engel Hans R

62 ott James P
63 Aldadah Waleed H
64 Patel Sajan S
65 Le Meur Arthur

66 Beecham Dominic L
67 Clay Cameron

68 Hoffmann Michael S
69 Chao Brian

70 Connor Ryan T

Division
CANADA
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
OREGON
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
ARIZONA
ILLINOIS
OREGON
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S. IDA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
OREGON
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
OREGON
COLORADO
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
NEVADA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND

Cntry Class Year

CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

A
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2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

11/14/11 16:32:18



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Ogbeide Osamede T NIGERIA NGR B 2011
72 Ischiropoulos Dean PHILADELPH USA B 2011
73 Zacharakis Darius K GULFCST TX USA C 2011
74 Hutchinson Jonathan W CANADA CAN D 2011
75 WANG QI FAN CANADA CAN B 2011
76 Wilson Nicolas H GULFCST TX USA E 2011
77 Farley Ryan N SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
78 Philippine Thibault N NORTH CA USA B 2011
79 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
80 Shlimak Matthew U GULFCST TX USA D 2011
81 Kleyman Josh A METRO NYC USA B 2011
82 Stine Charles R NORTHEAST USA E 2011
83 Hammarberg Bryn L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
84 T Honaker Marshall A NORTH TEX USA C 2011
84 T Popovici Michael A GULFCST TX USA B 2011
86 Johnson Elias B UTAH/S . IDA USA D 2011
87 French Dylan CANADA CAN C 2011
88 Cheong Robin SO. TEXAS USA E 2011
89 Dieck Julien C WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
90 Velestuk Isaac R CANADA CAN U
91 Sloan Jacob J NORTH TEX USA B 2011
92 Guetersloh 111 John W NEW MEX1CO USA C 2011
93 Sless Alexander SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
94 Preradovic Filip NEVADA USA B 2009
95 Patel Milan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
96 Norby Haydon C CENTRAL CA USA U
97 Saiyid Danial A NORTH TEX USA D 2010
98 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA A 2011
99 Johnson Damien A ILLINOIS USA C 2011
100 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S. IDA USA C 2011
101 Philippine Matthias A NORTH CA USA B 2011
102 T Grosenbaugh Gus NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
102 T McGinnis Aidan K COLORADO USA U
104 T Wilson Sean H GULFCST TX USA E 2011
104 T Yabrow Jeffrey A GEORGIA USA U
106 Shindell David M ILLINOIS USA C 2011
107 El-Hage Ali CANADA CAN U
108 T Metcalf Joshua L GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
108 T Ghazaleh Connor F NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
108 T Heber Alexsandr ILLINOIS USA U
111 Sedore Connor D CONNECTCUT USA C 2011
112 Cramerus Matthew P GULFCST TX USA E 2011
113 Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA E 2011
114 Lessard Daniel J CANADA CAN U
115 Johnson Wesley R UTAH/S . IDA USA D 2010
116 Hale Rand D NORTH CA USA D 2011
117 Petrosewicz Thomas "' GULFCST TX USA D 2011
118 Voelkening Johann M NEVADA USA D 2011
119 Mohun Alexander NORTH CA USA U
120 T Nollner Dakota W UTAH/S. IDA USA C 2011
120 T Burney Berkley C NORTH TEX USA D 2011
122 Simper Hunter C UTAH/S . IDA USA U
123 Sartorelli Giacomo Y CAPITOL USA U
124 Routkevitch Denis COLORADO USA U
125 Ney David B METRO NYC USA U
126 T Zhou Yexinhao ( CANADA CAN D 2011
126 T Goncharko Roman ILLINOIS USA U
128 Dealba-Yount Luis-Anton SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
129 Pellegrino Frank SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
130 Giles James M MT. VALLEY USA E 2011
131 Kaardal Samuel CANADA CAN U
132 Amsbaugh Travis M CENTRAL FL USA D 2011
133 Heinl Jonathon E COLORADO USA E 2011
134 Blount Joseph M GULFCST TX USA B 2011
135 Shelanski Isaac CAPITOL USA U
136 Hall Alex LONG ISLND USA U
137 Paskaruk Mykola G CANADA CAN U
138 McIntosh Sadler K CANADA CAN U
139 TRAN QUOC-VAN GULFCST TX USA U
140 T Crouse Wolfe R GULFCST TX USA U

11/14/11 16:32:18



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
140 T Lalor Matson E CANADA CAN U
142 T Eliot David CANADA CAN U
142 T Elwers Alexander  SAN DIEGO USA D 2011
144 Meranda Josh NEWENGLAND USA U
145 Eastman Ely M GULFCST TX USA U

Number of A®29
Number of B"31
Number of C*28
Number of D"21
Number of E"10
Number of U*"26

11/14/11 16:32:18
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Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
McGrath,M
Amann, Spencer K
Yoo,Justin H
Raynis,Jake R
Shepard,Conor C
Toothaker,T
McDowald,C
De Guzman,l
Blais-Belanger,M
Riviere,B
Barzallo,Juan J
Hanahan,N
Freiman,Samuel E
Cramerus,John H
Piskovatskov,A
Xu,Albert L
Beecham,D
Frank,Adam
MacRae ,H
Canaux,Gabriel A
Hesslegrave,P
Yoder,Brendon K
Heber ,Mikhail A
LaVia,Dante
Billinghurst 111,
Kim,Andrew J
Simmons,Ariel J
Gardner ,Eric A
Boudreau,Ryan M
Le Meur,Arthur
Revich,Mitchell
Senturia,N
Callaghan,Sean M
WANG,QI FAN
Philippine,T
Cohen,Jonathan L
Duval ,R
Poremski ,John G
Ridge,Martin A
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Aldadah,Waleed H
Farley,Ryan N
Koch,Samuel
Ischiropoulos,D
Kleyman,Josh A
Woods,Cameron D
Small,Daniel M
Im,Alexander Y
Basile,Eric J
Philippine,M
Cole,Joshua R
Weininger,G
Sloan,Jacob J
Dealba-Yount,L
Blount,Joseph M
Popovici M
Ogbeide,O
Hoffmann,M
Preradovic,F
Brewster ,M
Mooney ,M
Hampton ,Maxwel 1
Guetersloh 111,J
Lunsford,K
Lo,Ethan V
Metcalf,Joshua L
Breen Jr.,M
Sless,A
Crocker,lan A
Campbel I-Kruger,N

Club
A.F.C.
NORCOLO
LAIFC
LAIFC
GBFC
NWFC
PETERWE
FSA

SANDE IGOFC

PEORIA

E.D.L.

WFFL

ALLITANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA

EUF

FL INT"L

NWFC

WCFA

NYFACA

LAIFC

NORCOLO

ILLINOIS

WCFA

HOF

EUF /NORTHSFC
ALLIANCEFA
MEDEO 11
SDFA
GOLDGATE
EMPIREFC
BHFC
PFC-1DA

/BROOKLYNFC

EBFG
BFCC
BHFC
FORTUNE
NYAC
NWFC
PEORIA
FORTUNE
GOLDGATE
PANTHERS
FENCERS
WCFA
NWFC

EUF

NYAC
EBFG

FAW
ILLINOIS
NTFA
SALLESWORD
WFFL
ALLIANCEFA
FRESNO

/HIGHLANDHS

RED ROCK
E.D.L.
FORTUNE
R1 FA&C
NMFC

WFFL
CARDINAL
SOUTHFLFC

OLYMPIANFC
SDFA
NORCOLO

Division
ARIZONA
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
OREGON
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
NORTH OHIO
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
UTAH/S. IDA
CANADA
NORTH CA
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
OREGON
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
NIGERIA
CENTRAL FL
NEVADA
INDIANA
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NEW MEXICO
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL FL
SO. TEXAS
COLORADO
COLORADO

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

NGR
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

67

79

95

102

93

OO0 NN W®E>>>I>I>>P>>I>>>P>I>>>P>>r>>>>2>>>>>>> >

2011 20
2011 30
2011 40
201150
2011 60
201170
2011 80
201190
2011 100
2011110
2011120
2011 130
2011 140
2011 150
2011 160
2011173
2011198
2011 200
2011 213
2011 231
2011 268
2011 271
2011 308
2011 335
2010401
2010 459
2011 476
2011 647
2011 683
2011 1187
20101225
20111244
2011 1258
2011 1299
20111325
2011 1355
2011 1359
2011 1370
20111383
20101394
2011 1411
2011 1421
2011 1441
2011 1515
2011 1515
2011 1556
2011 1577
2011 1594
20111612
2011 1700
20111749
2011 1756
2011 1900
20111901
20111901
2011 1902
2011 1903
2011 1907
2009 1945
2009 1947
2011 2281
2011 2432
2011 2496
2011 2578
2011 2698
2011 2727
2011 2728
2011 2774
2011 2789
2011 2808

11/14/11 16:35:09



Mens Epee - NAC

B11l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
McDonald,G
Zacharakis,D
Connor,Ryan T
Shindell,David M
Honaker ,M
Perez,Denzel P
Zeller,Zachary A
ott,James P
Engel ,Hans R
Nol Iner,Dakota W
Cannone,Romain P
Ghazaleh,C
Johnson,Damien A
Sedore,Connor D
Patel ,Milan S
Patel,Sajan S
Colcisca,Tudor M
French,Dylan
Grosenbaugh,Gus
Castonguay ,M
Johnson,Elias B
Dieck,Julien C
Voelkening,J
Pellegrino,F
Hutchinson,J
Hammarberg,B
Shlimak,M
Landzberg,Z
Nesloney,Sean M
Horowitz,C
Zhou,Y
Elwers,A
Petrosewicz,T
Burney,Berkley C
Hale,Rand D
Amsbaugh, T
Saiyid,Danial A
Cotter,Daniel P
Johnson,Wesley R
Heidecker,P
Cheong,Robin
Clay,Cameron
Giles,James M
Wilson,Nicolas H
Antekeier,A
Stine,Charles R
Wilson,Sean H
Cramerus,M
Heinl,Jonathon E
Leitch,Tristen
Eastman,Ely M
Simper,Hunter C
TRAN, QUOC-VAN
Mclntosh,S
Lessard,Daniel J
Chao,Brian
Eliot,David
Shelanski, Isaac
El-Hage,Ali
Norby,Haydon C
Heber ,A
Crouse,Wolfe R
Mohun,Alexander
McGinnis,Aidan K
Hall,Alex
Lalor,Matson E
Kaardal, Samuel
Ney,David B
Meranda,Josh
Routkevitch,D

Club
SF
ALLITANCEFA
Rl FA&C

DFA /GBFC

FAN

RCHMOND

RAIN CITY

SF

NYFACA

BSF

WCFA /H-F HIGH
CANDLE

NWAFC

Rl FA&C

SF
EUF
FAN
LAIFC /BHFC

EUF
ALLIANCEFA
FENCERS
AFA

LAIFC

CAS

NTFA
GOLDGATE
TAMPAFA
DFA
FLAMSKTR
SF

OLYMPIANFC/ALL IANCEFA

ENCINITAS
HRIS-CSIK

ALLITANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM

ALLIANCEFA
SEACST

ALLTANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM

ALLIANCEFA
NORCOLO

ALLIANCEFA

LAIFC
DCFC

CFA
ILLINOIS
WFFL

NORCOLO

BFC
Rl FA&C
NORCOLO

Division
UTAH/S. IDA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
UTAH/S. IDA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL FL
OKLAHOMA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
UTAH/S. IDA
WEST-ROCK
NEVADA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CENTRAL FL
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL FL
UTAH/S. IDA
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
SAN DIEGO
MT. VALLEY
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
NORTHEAST
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
CANADA
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S . IDA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
CAPITOL
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
CANADA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA

Rank

81

50

66

cCcCCcCcCcCcCcCcCccccccccccccammmmmmmmMmMmMMmMOOO0O0O00000000000000000O00000000000000000

Rank Class Year Index

2011 2811
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2906
2011 2906
2011 2907
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2909
2011 2909
2011 3508
2011 3512
2011 3666
2011 3901
2011 3901
2011 3903
2011 3903
2011 3904
2011 3904
2011 3904
2011 3904
2011 3906
2011 3906
2011 3906
2011 3907
2011 3907
2011 3909
2011 3909
2010 3920
20103921
2010 3926
2011 4902
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4904
2011 4904
2011 4904
2011 4905
2011 4907
2011 4907
2011 4908

9900

9902

9907

9909

9914

9915

9918

9920

9925

9926

9934

11/14/11 16:35:09



Num
141
142
143
144
145

Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

* ok % X %

Fencer
Sartorelli,G
Velestuk, Isaac R
Goncharko, Roman
Yabrow,Jeffrey A
Paskaruk,M

Club
DCFC

DUNWOODY

Division
CAPITOL
CANADA
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
CANADA

Ctry
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

ccccc

9974
9984

11/14/11 16:35:09



Mens Epee - NAC Bl1l

Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)

Page 1

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Farley,Ryan N
Heber ,A
pPatel ,Milan S
McGrath,M
Sedore,Connor D
Koch,Samuel
Kaardal ,Samuel

Pool 3(Random)

Tomlinson,Ryan B

Simper,Hunter C

Cannone,Romain P
Johnson,Damien A

Ischiropoulos,D
Yoo,Justin H
Lalor,Matson E

Pool 5(Random)
Leitch,Tristen
Poremski ,John G
Grosenbaugh,Gus
Crouse,Wolfe R
Small,Daniel M
Shepard,Conor C

Nol Iner,Dakota W

Pool 7(Random)
Wilson,Sean H

Cohen,Jonathan L

Philippine,M
McDowald,C
Perez,Denzel P
Johnson,Elias B
Meranda,Josh

Pool 9(Random)
Philippine,T
Antekeier,A

Blais-Belanger,M

Cole,Joshua R
Pellegrino,F

Zeller,Zachary A

Sartorelli,G

Pool 11(Random)
Barzallo,Juan J
Senturia,N
Zacharakis,D
Hutchinson,J
Sloan,Jacob J
Shelanski, Isaac
Streeter,A

Pool 13(Random)

Heinl,Jonathon E

Dealba-Yount,L
Nesloney,Sean M
Le Meur,Arthur

Freiman,Samuel E

Connor,Ryan T

Lessard,Daniel J

Club Division
Balog,Marcus
FORTUNE SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
A.F.C. ARIZONA
CANDLE CONNECTCUT
GOLDGATE NORTH CA
CANADA
Lambdin-Abraham,A
NWFC OREGON
UTAH/S. IDA
NYFACA METRO NYC
WCFA /H-F HIGH ILLINOIS
PANTHERS PHILADELPH
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
CANADA
Donnelly,Devin
CANADA
FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF.
R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND
WFFL GULFCST TX
NWFC OREGON
GBFC NORTH TEX
SF UTAH/S. IDA

Offerle,Jude

ALLIANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM GULFCST TX

BFCC MARYLAND
EBFG NORTH CA
PETERWE METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
SF UTAH/S. IDA
RI1 FA&C NEWENGLAND
Villard,Cynthia/Mar,Kevin
EBFG NORTH CA
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
CANADA
FAW WEST-ROCK
LAIFC /BHFC SO. CALIF.
FAN NEVADA
DCFC CAPITOL
Cochrane,Bob/Loomis,Adelia
PEORIA ILLINOIS
BHFC SO. CALIF.
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
CANADA
NTFA NORTH TEX
DCFC CAPITOL
OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS
Crockett,Daniel
NORCOLO COLORADO
SALLESWORD SO. CALIF.
AFA SO. TEXAS
GOLDGATE NORTH CA
WFFL GULFCST TX
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
CANADA

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

CAN
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
CAN
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
CAN

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Patel,Sajan S
Chao,Brian

Colcisca,Tudor M

Mohun,Alexander
Kleyman,Josh A

Aldadah,Waleed H

Amann, Spencer K

Pool 4(Random)
French,Dylan
Woods,Cameron D
Ridge,Martin A

McGinnis,Aidan K

Ghazaleh,C
Raynis,Jake R
Norby,Haydon C

Pool 6(Random)
Im,Alexander Y
Duval ,R
Toothaker, T
ott,James P
Castonguay ,M
Eastman,Ely M
Ney,David B

Pool 8(Random)
Voelkening,J
Engel ,Hans R
WANG,QI FAN
Cramerus,M

De Guzman,l
Basile,Eric J
Routkevitch,D

Pool 10(Random)
Honaker ,M
Dieck,Julien C

Callaghan,Sean M
Wilson,Nicolas H

Weininger,G
Riviere,B
MclIntosh,S

Pool 12(Random)

Shindell,David M

Revich,Mitchell
Hanahan,N

Velestuk, Isaac R

Blount,Joseph M
Hammarberg,B
Cheong,Robin

Pool 14(Random)
Stine,Charles R
Ogbeide,O
Cramerus,John H
Boudreau,Ryan M
Landzberg,Z
McDonald,G
Eliot,David

Club
Bookwalter,Tim

LAIFC
NWAFC

FENCERS
PEORIA
NORCOLO

Sierra,David

WCFA
NYAC
NORCOLO
BSF
LAIFC
CFA

Hine,Andria
EUF

BHFC

NWFC
RCHMOND

ALLIANCEFA
BFC

Zeiss,Gary
FAN
RAIN CITY

ALLIANCEFA
FSA

NYAC
NORCOLO

Engstrom, S

DFA /GBFC
EUF

PFC-1DA

ALLTANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM

ILLINOIS
SANDE IGOFC

Division Cntry

CENTRAL FL USA
SO. CALIF. USA
OKLAHOMA USA
NORTH CA USA
METRO NYC USA
ILLINOIS USA
COLORADO USA

CANADA CAN
ILLINOIS USA
METRO NYC USA
COLORADO USA
NEWENGLAND USA
SO. CALIF. USA
CENTRAL CA USA

WEST-ROCK USA
SO. CALIF. USA

OREGON USA
VIRGINIA  USA
CANADA CAN

GULFCST TX USA
METRO NYC USA

NEVADA USA
WESTERN WA USA
CANADA CAN

GULFCST TX USA
VIRGINIA  USA
METRO NYC USA
COLORADO USA

NORTH TEX USA
WEST-ROCK  USA
UTAH/S.1DA USA
GULFCST TX USA
ILLINOIS USA
SAN DIEGO USA
CANADA CAN

Scheuermann,A/Greene 11,Charles

EMPIREFC /BROOKLYNFC

E.D.L.

WFFL
EUF

OLYMPIANFC/ALL IANCEFA

Ivy,Adam
SEACST
FRESNO
ALLIANCEFA
SDFA
FENCERS

SF

ILLINOIS USA
METRO NYC USA
INDIANA USA
CANADA CAN
GULFCST TX USA
NEW JERSEY USA
SO. TEXAS USA

NORTHEAST USA
NIGERIA NGR
GULFCST TX USA
COLORADO USA
METRO NYC USA
UTAH/S.1DA USA
CANADA CAN

11/14/11 16:36:33



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 15(Random) Delgado,Fernando Pool 16(Random) Mahmoud,Samir M
Hoffmann,M CENTRAL FL USA Preradovic,F RED ROCK NEVADA USA
Campbel I-Kruger,N NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Elwers,A CAS SAN DIEGO USA
Gardner,Eric A MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA Crocker,lan A SDFA COLORADO  USA
Paskaruk,M CANADA CAN Xu,Albert L EUF WEST-ROCK USA
Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Heidecker,P CANADA CAN
Horowitz,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Simmons,Ariel J  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Giles,James M HR1S-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Yabrow,Jeffrey A DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Pool 17(Random) MacDougall,F Pool 18(Random) No Sig.
Zhou, Y CANADA CAN Breen Jr.,M CENTRAL FL USA
Clay,Cameron ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA
Kim,Andrew J EUF /NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA LaVia,Dante WCFA ILLINOIS  USA
Goncharko, Roman ILLINOIS USA Hall,Alex LONG ISLND USA
Popovici ,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Shlimak,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Sless,A OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA Johnson,Wesley R SF UTAH/S.1DA USA
Beecham,D FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA Brewster,M E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Pool 19(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie/DelLap,Rylan Pool 20(Random) Gruman, Allex
Billinghurst 111, HOF NORTH OHIO USA Heber ,Mikhail A  ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
Mooney ,M FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Cotter,Daniel P FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA
Metcalf,Joshua L SOUTHFLFC GOLDCST FL USA Hampton,Maxwell RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Petrosewicz, T GULFCST TX USA Lo,Ethan V CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Burney,Berkley C NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Saiyid,Danial A DFA NORTH TEX USA Canaux,Gabriel A NYFACA METRO NYC USA
El-Hage,Ali CANADA CAN TRAN, QUOC-VAN GULFCST TX USA
Pool 21(Random) Ostatnigrosh,V
Yoder,Brendon K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Hale,Rand D GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Guetersloh 111,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA
Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Lunsford,K WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Amsbaugh, T TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA

11/14/11 16:36:33



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:18:14 Time Out: 16:36:41; v TS TR TI PL

1 Farley,Ryan N 3 25 22 3 33
2 Heber,A 2 19 26 -7 5
3 Patel ,Milan S 2 23 24 -1 4
4 McGrath,M 5 29 10 19 2
5 Sedore,Connor D 2 18 26 -8 6
6 Koch,Samuel 6 30 [18 12 1
7 Kaardal ,Samuel 1 10 28 |-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:41



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:28:42 Time Out: 16:36:41; v TS TR TI PL

1 Patel,Sajan S 2 15 26 -11 6
2 Chao,Brian 4 25 |19 6 3
3 Colcisca,Tudor M 4 26 |20 6 2
4 Mohun,Alexander 1 20 29 -9 7
5 Kleyman,Josh A 3 25 24 1 4
6 Aldadah,Waleed H 2 22 27 -5 5
7 Amann,Spencer K 5 25 13 12 1
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:41



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:29:43 Time Out: 16:36:41; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tomblinson,Ryan B 4 26 |19 7 2
2 Simper,Hunter C 1 15 (24 -9 6
3 Cannone,Romain P 4 25 |22 3 3
4 Johnson,Damien A 2 19 |22 -3 5
5 Ischiropoulos,D 4 20 19 1 4
6 Yoo,Justin H 6 26 7 19 1
7 Lalor,Matson E 0O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:41



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:32:21 Time Out: 16:36:41; v TS TR TI PL

1 French,Dylan 3 22 24 -2 4
2 Woods,Cameron D 3 25 23 2 3
3 Ridge,Martin A 5 29 19 10 1
4 McGinnis,Aidan K 2 20 126 -6 6
5 Ghazaleh,C 2 19 |26 -7 7
6 Raynis,Jake R 4 25 |20 5 2
7 Norby,Haydon C 2 24 26 -2 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:41



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:19:02 Time Out: 16:36:41; v TS TR TI PL

1 Leitch,Tristen 5 25 22 3
2 Poremski ,John G 3 25 21 4
3 Grosenbaugh,Gus 2 20 26 -6 5
4 Crouse,Wolfe R O 12 30 |-18 7
5 Small,Daniel M 5 26 (15 11 2
6 Shepard,Conor C 5 28 (13 15 1
7 Nollner,Dakota W 1 16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:41



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:39:25 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Im,Alexander Y 5 29 17 12 2
2 Duval,R 5 27 |10 17 1
3 Toothaker,T 5 25 |16 9 3
4 Ott,James P 2 24 25 -1 5
5 Castonguay,M 3 19 23 -4 4
6 Eastman,Ely M 0O 8 30 |-22 7
7 Ney,David B 1 16 27 |-11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:32:58 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wilson,Sean H 2 19 25 -6 6
2 Cohen,Jonathan L 6 30 13 17 1
3 Philippine,M 2 18 22 -4 5
4 McDowald,C 5 28 15 13 2
5 Perez,Denzel P 3 26 23 3 3
6 Johnson,Elias B 3 23 25 -2 4
7 Meranda,Josh 0O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:40:07 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Voelkening,J 1 19 25 -6 6
2 Engel ,Hans R 3 20 25 -5 4
3 WANG,QI FAN 3 27 |22 5 3
4 Cramerus,M 2 19 28 -9 5
5 De Guzman,l 6 29 [11 18 1
6 Basile,Eric J 5 26 19 7 2
7 Routkevitch,D 1 17 27 |-10 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:40:53 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Philippine,T 3 22 |19 3 3
2 Antekeier,A 2 18 28 -10 bB
3 Blais-Belanger,M 6 27 ©6 21 1
4 Cole,Joshua R 5 24 17 7 2
5 Pellegrino,F 1 15 28 |-13 7
6 Zeller,Zachary A 3 25 23 2 4
7 Sartorelli1,G 1 18 28 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:27 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Honaker ,M 3 22 23 -1 5
2 Dieck,Julien C 3 19 23 -4 6
3 Callaghan,Sean M 4 27 (18 1
4 Wilson,Nicolas H 3 23 [19 4
5 Weininger,G 4 25 21 3
6 Riviere,B 4 23 |18 2
7 MclIntosh,S O 11 28 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: ;QE%B:Z? Time_Oug: _165365427 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Barzallo,Juan J 4 24 |15 9 1
2 Senturia,N 3 19 18 1 3
3 Zacharakis,D 3 20 [18 2 2
4 Hutchinson,J 3 16 |16 0] 4
5 Sloan,Jacob J 2 20 |20 0] 5
6 Shelanski, Isaac 0O 13 |25 |-12 6
7 Streeter,A 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:02 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shindell,David M 2 17 23 -6 6
2 Revich,Mitchell 4 24 |16 8 2
3 Hanahan,N 6 30 11 19 1
4 Velestuk, lsaac R 3 17 23 -6 5
5 Blount,Joseph M O 16 28 |-12 7
6 Hammarberg,B 3 23 22 1 3
7 Cheong,Robin 3 21 25 -4 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:30:28 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Heinl,Jonathon E 0O 20 30 |-10 7
2 Dealba-Yount,L 1 16 29 |-13 6
3 Nesloney,Sean M 3 21 18 3 4
4 Le Meur,Arthur 5 27 |15 12 2
5 Freiman,Samuel E 6 30 (13 17 1
6 Connor,Ryan T 4 22 19 3 3
7 Lessard,Daniel J 2 15 27 |-12 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:50:20 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Stine,Charles R 3 24 |23 4
2 Ogbeide,O 4 24 22 2 3
3 Cramerus,John H 5 29 |16 13 1
4 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 20 23 -3 b5
5 Landzberg,Z 5 26 (16 10 2
6 McDonald,G 2 19 23 -4 6
7 Eliot,David O 11 30 [-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:29 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hoffmann,M 4 27 21 3
2 Campbell-Kruger,N 4 27 22 4
3 Gardner,Eric A 3 26 |22 5
4 Paskaruk,M O 15 30 |-15 7
5 Piskovatskov,A 4 27 |20 7 2
6 Horowitz,C 5 28 21 7 1
7 Giles,James M 1 14 28 -14 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE%O:lﬁ Time_Oug: _165365427 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Preradovic,F 2 22 22 0] 5
2 Elwers,A O 11 30 |-19 7
3 Crocker,lan A 4 26 |19 2
4 Xu,Albert L 4 23 21 4
5 Heirdecker,P 4 25 22 3
6 Simmons,Ariel J 5 29 |16 13 1
7 Yabrow,Jeffrey A 2 19 25 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:02 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Zhou,Y 1 16 28 ~-12 6
2 Clay,Cameron 4 26 17 9 3
3 Kim,Andrew J 5 27 |16 11 1
4 Goncharko, Roman 1 16 28 ~-12 6
5 Popovici ,M 3 22 23 -1 4
6 Sless,A 2 23 23 5
7 Beecham,D 5 26 21 2
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:54 Time Out: 16:36:42; v TS TR TI PL

1 Breen Jr.,M 5 28 20 8 P2
2 Frank,Adam 5 25 14 11 1
3 LaVia,Dante 3 20 18 2 5
4 Hall,Alex O 17 30 -13 7
5 Shlimak,M 3 23 21 2 4
6 Johnson,Wesley R 2 14 26 |-12 6
7 Brewster,M 3 25 23 2 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:47 Time Out: 16:36:42; v T TR TI PL

1 Billinghurst I11, 6 30 (15 15 1
2 Mooney,M 4 24 21 3 3
3 Metcalf,Joshua L 2 19 26 -7 6
4 Petrosewicz,T 1 20 26 -6 7
5 MacRae,H 4 24 |20 4 2
6 Saiyid,Danial A 2 23 |25 -2 4
7 El-Hage,Al1 2 20 27 -7 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:42



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:55 Time Out: 16:36:43; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Heber ,Mikhail A 5 27 16 11 1
2 Cotter,Daniel P 3 19 17 5
3 Hampton,Maxwell 3 25 23 4
4 Lo,Ethan V 5 20 15 5 2
5 Burney,Berkley C 1 16 25 -9 6
6 Canaux,Gabriel A 4 27 21 6 3
7 TRAN,QUOC-VAN 0O 10 |27 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:43



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:09:06 Time Out: 16:36:43 yv TS TR TI PL

1 Yoder,Brendon K 4 22 |15 7 2
2 Hale,Rand D 1 14 23 -9 5
3 Guetersloh 111, 2 19 20 -1 4
4 Hesslegrave,P 4 23 15 1
5 Lunsford,K 4 20 |17 3
6 Amsbaugh,T 0 14 22 -8 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 16:36:43



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place Fencer
Blais-Belanger,M
Hanahan,N
Yoo,Justin H

De Guzman,l
Freiman,Samuel E
T Cohen,Jonathan L
Billinghurst 111,
Koch,Samuel
McGrath,M

10 Duval ,R

11 Shepard,Conor C
12 T Simmons,Ariel J
12 T Cramerus,John H
14 McDowald,C

15 Im,Alexander Y
16 Le Meur,Arthur
17 Amann, Spencer K
18 T Heber,Mikhail A
18 T Kim,Andrew J

20 Small,Daniel M
21 Frank,Adam

22 Ridge,Martin A
23 Landzberg,Z

24 Toothaker,T

25 Breen Jr.,M

26 Horowitz,C

27 Basile,Eric J

28 Cole,Joshua R

29 Beecham,D

30 Lo,Ethan V

31 Leitch,Tristen
32 Barzallo,Juan J
33 Hesslegrave,P

34 Yoder,Brendon K
35 Lunsford,K

36 Callaghan,Sean M
37 Clay,Cameron

38 Revich,Mitchell
39 Piskovatskov,A

CoOo~NOarWNE
-

40 T Crocker,lan A

40 T Tomlinson,Ryan B
42 T Canaux,Gabriel A
42 T Hoffmann,M

44 Colcisca,Tudor M
45 Chao,Brian

46 Campbel I-Kruger,N
47 Raynis,Jake R

48 Riviere,B

49 Weininger,G

50 MacRae ,H

51 T Heidecker,P

51 T Cannone,Romain P
53 Mooney ,M

54 Connor,Ryan T

55 Ogbeide,0

56 Xu,Albert L

57 Ischiropoulos,D
58 Zacharakis,D

59 Senturia,N

60 Hutchinson,J

61 WANG, QI FAN

62 Gardner,Eric A
63 Poremski ,John G
64 Wilson,Nicolas H
65 Perez,Denzel P
66 Farley,Ryan N

67 Philippine,T

68 Nesloney,Sean M
69 T Hampton,Maxwell
69 T Brewster,M

WWWWWWWWWWWWWADMAMAMRAMDIMDIMIALADMDMDIMLALANLDMDMDIAMLADMDDIMIALMDMDDMOOOOOOOOOAOOOAOAAOOOOAAOAGAAToONOOO0OOOOOO

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNO RO NG N oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo RO RO NG RO NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo R NoNoNoNoNeNeo NoNeNe) Neo) Ne)Ne)le Ne))

[eNeolooloNoloNoololoolololoooNoloN o oNoloNolololoNo o oloNoNofoloNoNol o NoloNo o N oloNoNo o oNoNo o oloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNal L Sl Sl Sl Sl Sl Sl Sl

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.800
.800
-800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
-600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500

TS

TR

HI

NNWWWWARARDMNIORNEPENNWWWWAMNAOGIUOOODOOODONNN0OOWNO0OWAUINNSNO®OO

Index
10002127
10001930
10001926
10001829
10001730
10001730
10001530
10001230
8335262
8335060
8334861
8334662
8334662
8334661
8334562
8334560
8334558
8334460
8334460
8334459
8334458
8334362
8334359
8334258
8334161
8334061
8334059
8334057
8333859
8333853
8333658
8000924
8000823
8000722
8000320
6667593
6667592
6667490
6667393
6667392
6667392
6667293
6667293
6667292
6667291
6667193
6667191
6667189
6667091
6667090
6666991
6666991
6666990
6666988
6666890
6666889
6666786
6000220
6000119
6000016
5000527
5000426
5000425
5000423
5000326
5000325
5000322
5000321
5000225
5000225

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z222222222222

P e I e A A e R R A A R I e R I e R R e A I d A R R e e A A e I A A e e A e e R e e I e R e I A e

11/14/11 16:36:50



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 2

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
69 T Zeller,Zachary A 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
69 T Woods,Cameron D 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
73 Shlimak,M 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
74 LaVia,Dante 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
75 Cotter,Daniel P 3 6 0.500 19 17 2 5000219 N N Y
76 Kleyman,Josh A 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
77 Stine,Charles R 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
78 Hammarberg,B 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
79 T Popovici,M 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
79 T Honaker,M 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
81 Johnson,Elias B 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
82 French,Dylan 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
83 Cheong,Robin 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621 N N Y
84 T Dieck,Julien C 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
84 T Castonguay,M 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
86 Engel ,Hans R 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
87 Velestuk, Isaac R 3 6 0.500 17 23 -6 4999417 N N Y
88 Sloan,Jacob J 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
89 Guetersloh 111,J 2 5 0.400 19 20 -1 3999919 N N Y
90 Sless,A 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356 N N Y
91 Preradovic,F 2 6 0.333 22 22 0 3333355 N N Y
92 ott,James P 2 6 0.333 24 25 -1 3333257 N N Y
93 Patel ,Milan S 2 6 0.333 23 24 -1 3333256 N N Y
94 Norby,Haydon C 2 6 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157 N N Y
95 Saiyid,Danial A 2 6 0.333 23 25 -2 3333156 N N Y
96 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
97 Johnson,Damien A 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
98 McDonald,G 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
99 Philippine,M 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
100 Aldadah,Waleed H 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N Y
101 T Grosenbaugh,Gus 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
101 T McGinnis,Aidan K 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
103 T Yabrow,Jeffrey A 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
103 T Wilson,Sean H 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
105 Shindell,David M 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
106 El-Hage,Ali 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
107 T Metcalf,Joshua L 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
107 T Ghazaleh,C 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
107 T Heber,A 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
110 Sedore,Connor D 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
111 Cramerus,M 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
112 Antekeier,A 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
113 Patel,Sajan S 2 6 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
114 Lessard,Daniel J 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
115 Johnson,Wesley R 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
116 Hale,Rand D 1 5 0.200 14 23 -9 1999114 N N Y
117 Petrosewicz,T 1 6 0.167 20 26 -6 1666086 N N Y
118 Voelkening,J 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N N
119 Mohun,Alexander 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
120 T Burney,Berkley C 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
120 T Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
122  Simper,Hunter C 1 6 0.167 15 24 -9 1665781 N N N
123 Sartorelli,G 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
124 Routkevitch,D 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
125 Ney,David B 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
126 T Zhou,Y 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
126 T Goncharko, Roman 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
128 Dealba-Yount,L 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
129 Pellegrino,F 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
130 Giles,James M 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
131 Kaardal,Samuel 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
132  Amsbaugh,T 0 5 0.000 14 22 -8 -786 N N N
133 Heinl,Jonathon E 0 6 0.000 20 30 -10 -980 N N N
134 Blount,Joseph M 0 6 0.000 16 28 -12 -1184 N N N
135 Shelanski, Isaac 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N N
136 Hall,Alex 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N N
137 Paskaruk,M 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
138 Mclntosh,S 0 6 0.000 11 28 -17 -1689 N N N
139 TRAN,QUOC-VAN 0 6 0.000 10 27 -17 -1690 N N N
140 T Lalor,Matson E 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N

11/14/11 16:36:50



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
140 T Crouse,Wolfe R 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
142 T Elwers,A 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
142 T Eliot,David 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
144 Meranda,Josh 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
145 Eastman,Ely M 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N

T Streeter,A -99999 Y N N

11/14/11 16:36:50



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 94-Blais-Belanger,M

128)

65) 909-Perez,Denzel P

B

Blais-Belanger,M

64)1249-Wilson,Nicolas H

Bye

Perez,Denzel P

33) 479-Hesslegrave,P

96) 109-Boudreau,Ryan M

15-7

Hesslegrave,P

97) 554-Johnson,Damien A

32) 68-Barzallo,Juan J

15-14

Barzallo,Juan J

17) 30-Amann,Spencer K
112) 38-Antekeier,A

81) 556-Johnson,Elias B
48) 980-Riviere,B

49)1222-Weininger,G

15-9

Amann, Spencer K

15-5

Riviere,B

80) 499-Honaker ,M

113) 905-Patel,Sajan S

15-7

Weininger,G

16) 660-Le Meur,Arthur

15-12

Patel,Sajan S

9) 782-McGrath,M

120)

15-13

McGrath,M

73)1049-Shlimak,M

56)1264-Xu,Albert L

41)1146-Tomlinson,Ryan B

Bye

Xu,Albert L

88)1073-Sloan,Jacob J

15-9

Tomlinson,Ryan B

105)1047-Shindell ,David M

24)1149-Toothaker, T

15-7

Toothaker,T

25) 121-Breen Jr.,M

104)1250-Wilson,Sean H

14-13

Breen Jr.,M

89) 430-Guetersloh 111,J

40) 236-Crocker,lan A

15-10

Crocker,lan A

o

Blais-Belanger,M

15-6

Barzallo,Juan J

15-14

Riviere,B
15-8

Weininger,G
15-8

McGrath,M
15-6

Toothaker,T
15-3

Crocker,lan A
15-14

15-12

57) 538-Ischiropoulos,D

72)1297-Zeller,Zachary A

Zeller,Zachary A

15-12

121)

8) 620-Koch,Samuel

Koch, Samuel

Koch, Samuel
15-14

Bye

Blais-Belanger ,M

15-5

Riviere,B
15-14

Toothaker,T
15-14

Koch,Samuel
15-11

Blais-Belanger,M
15-9

Koch, Samuel
15-13

11/14/11 16:37:01



Mens Epee - NAC B11l Cadet Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5) 360-Freiman,Samuel E

B

124)

69)1262-Woods,Cameron D

Freiman,Samuel E

Bye

Woods,Cameron D

60) 528-Hutchinson,J 15-10
37) 213-Clay,Cameron

ott,James P
92) 884-0tt,James P 15-13
101) 425-Grosenbaugh,Gus

Cole,Joshua R
28) 220-Cole,Joshua R 15-9
21) 355-Frank,Adam

Frank,Adam
108) 800-Metcalf,Joshua L 15-14
85) 269-Dieck,Julien C

Colcisca,Tudor M
44) 218-Colcisca,Tudor M 15-10
53) 822-Mooney,M

Mooney ,M
76) 615-Kleyman,Josh A 15-9
117) 916-Petrosewicz,T

Cramerus,John H
12) 233-Cramerus,John H 15-5

13)1058-Simmons,Ariel J

116) 439-Hale,Rand D

Simmons,Ariel J

15-10

77)1098-Stine,Charles R

52) 474-Heidecker,P

45) 174-Chao,Brian

Heidecker,P

15-11

84) 167-Castonguay,M

Castonguay ,M

15-11

109) 378-Ghazaleh,C

20)1074-Small ,Daniel M

Small,Daniel M

15-10

29) 81-Beecham,D

100) 19-Aldadah,Waleed H

Aldadah,Waleed H

15-11

93) 904-Patel ,Milan S

36) 153-Callaghan,Sean M

Callaghan,Sean M

15-6

61)1210-WANG,QI FAN

68) 850-Nesloney,Sean M

Nesloney,Sean M

15-14

125)

4) 254-De Guzman,l

De Guzman, |

Bye

o

Freiman,Samuel E

15-10

Cole,Joshua R
15-5

Colcisca,Tudor M
15-14

Cramerus,John H
15-7

Simmons,Ariel J
15-11

Small,Daniel M
15-9

Callaghan,Sean M
15-14

De Guzman,l
15-5

D

Cole,Joshua R

10-9

Cramerus,John H
15-11

Simmons,Ariel J
15-9

De Guzman,l
15-7

Cramerus,John H
15-13

De Guzman,l
15-9

11/14/11 16:37:01
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A

3)1281-Yoo,Justin H

126)

67)

918-Philippine,T

B

Yoo,Justin H

Bye

Gardner ,Eric A

62) 372-Gardner,Eric A 15-8
35) 731-Lunsford,K

Lunsford,K
94) 862-Norby,Haydon C 15-12
99) 917-Philippine,M

Lo,Ethan V
30) 715-Lo,Ethan V 15-12
19) 472-Heber,Mikhail A

110)1028-Sedore,Connor D

Heber ,Mikhail A

15-11

83) 188-Cheong,Robin

Campbel I-Krug. . .
46) 157-Campbell-Krug. .. 15-8
51) 159-Cannone,Romain P

Cannone,Romain P
78) 447-Hammarberg,B 15-12
115) 559-Johnson,Wesley R

McDowald,C
14) 775-McDowald,C 15-10

11)1042-Shepard,Conor C

118)

Shepard,Conor C

75)

232-Cotter,Daniel P

Bye

Cotter,Daniel P

54) 225-Connor,Ryan T 15-14
43) 490-Hoffmann,M

Engel ,Hans R
86) 313-Engel,Hans R 15-6
107) 471-Heber,A

Ridge,Martin A
22) 977-Ridge,Martin A 15-12
27) 69-Basile,Eric J

Basile,Eric J
102) 781-McGinnis,Aidan K 15-5
91) 948-Preradovic,F

Revich,Mitchell
38) 973-Revich,Mitchell 12-11
59)1034-Senturia,N

Senturia,N
70) 123-Brewster ,M 15-12
123)

Cohen,Jonathan L

6) 216-Cohen,Jonathan L Bye

C D

Yoo,Justin H

14-10
Yoo,Justin H
15-11
Lunsford,K
10-5

Heber ,Mikhail A
15-14

Cannone,Romain P
15-10

Cannone,Romain P
15-12

Shepard,Conor C
15-3

Shepard,Conor C
15-5

Ridge,Martin A
15-10

Basile,Eric J

15-14
Basile,Eric J
15-14
Senturia,N
15-11

Yoo,Justin H
15-14

Shepard,Conor C
15-7

11/14/11 16:37:01
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[))

A
92-Billinghurst ...

122)

71)

451-Hampton ,Maxwell

B

Billinghurst ...

Bye

Hampton ,Maxwel 1

58)1293-Zacharakis,D 15-12
39) 926-Piskovatskov,A

Piskovatskov, A
90)1070-Sless,A 15-5
103)1266-Yabrow,Jeffrey A

Horowitz,C
26) 506-Horowitz,C 15-6
23) 649-Landzberg,Z

Landzberg,Z
106) 302-El-Hage,Ali 15-12

87)1179-Velestuk, Isaac R

Canaux,Gabriel A

42) 158-Canaux,Gabriel A 15-6
55) 870-Ogbeide,0

LaVia,Dante
74) 655-LaVia,Dante 14-12
119)

Duval ,R
10) 294-Duval,R Bye
15) 534-1Im,Alexander Y

Im,Alexander Y
114) 680-Lessard,Daniel J 15-5
79) 941-Popovici,M

MacRae ,H
50) 740-MacRae,H 15-11
47) 965-Raynis,Jake R

Raynis,Jake R
82) 361-French,Dylan 15-8
111) 234-Cramerus,M

Kim,Andrew J
18) 604-Kim,Andrew J 15-7
31) 676-Leitch,Tristen

Leitch,Tristen
98) 773-McDonald,G 15-13

95)1007-Saiyid,Danial A

34)1279-Yoder ,Brendon K

Yoder,Brendon K

15-7

63) 943-Poremski ,John G
Poremski ,John G
66) 324-Farley,Ryan N 15-8
127)
Hanahan,N
2) 454-Hanahan,N Bye

C D

Billinghurst ...
15-14

Billinghurst ...

15-11

Horowitz,C
15-11

Canaux,Gabriel A
15-6

LaVia,Dante
15-8

LaVia,Dante
15-14

MacRae,H
15-11

Raynis,Jake R

15-9
Raynis,Jake R
15-11
Yoder,Brendon K
15-9
Hanahan,N
15-10
Hanahan,N
15-10

Billinghurst 111,
15-14

Raynis,Jake R
15-13
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E
1) 94-Blais-Belanger,M

8) 620-Koch,Samuel

5) 233-Cramerus,John H

F G

Blais-Belanger,M

4) 254-De Guzman,l

3)1281-Yoo,Justin H

6)1042-Shepard,Conor C

7) 92-Billinghurst ...

2) 965-Raynis,Jake R

15-5
1)Blais-Bel. ..
15-12
De Guzman, I
15-10
Shepard,Conor C
15-13
6)Shepard,C. ..
15-11

Billinghurst ...

15-7

Blais-Belanger,M
15-14

11/14/11 16:37:07
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Referee Name
Balog,Marcus
Baumgart,Gerrie
Belmonte,Manuel
Bookwalter,Tim
Cochrane,Bob
Crockett,Daniel
DeLap,Rylan
Delgado, Fernando
Donnelly,Devin
Engstrom,S
Greene I1,Charles
Gruman, Allex
Hine,Andria
lvy,Adam
Jugan,Bruce
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Loomis,Adelia
MacDougall ,F
Mahmoud, Samir M
Mar,Kevin
Meehan,Justin
No Sig.
Offerle,Jude
Ostatnigrosh,V
Scheuermann, A
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Villard,Cynthia
Zeiss,Gary

Pool

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(2)
A(D

c(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
AC3)
B(D

A(2)
A(2)
A(3)
AC3)
A(3)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)

B(1)
B(2

B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(3

c(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
Cc(2)
B(2)
B(1)
c

B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
c()
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)

C(1)
)

cL
c(L)

D(1)
C(1)
C(1)
b(1)
D(1)
C(1)
b(1)
b(1)
D(1)
C

C

C

€Y

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3

ECD

G(1)

F(1)
ECL)

F(D
EQL)

E(L)

Level

Observer
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